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Holding Details for Tue

Table showing details about the holding Tue held in the Register of Crofts.

Register Number

Main Location Code 891/0891

Crofting Register Number

Parish Yell

Township Tow Etc (cg), Yell

Total Area 0 ha

Croft Type Not Croft

Croft Status Not Applicable

Crofter Status Non Crofter

Is Croft Sublet/Short Term Let? No

Croft File Number 80396

Table showing stakeholders for the holding Tue.

Stakeholder Type Individual Name Rent

Owner-Occupier Crofter Mr William Thomason -

Table showing shareholdings.

Grazing Name Sub Area Current
Souming Cows

Current
Souming Sheep

Original
Souming Cows

Original
Souming Sheep

Little Tow, Tow, Midby,
Vatchie, Uralie,
Westerhouse & Vatster
Common Grazings

 
0 10 0 10
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Note: The information in the register is supplied from various sources. Changes can and do occur without our knowledge. Accuracy of every
detail cannot be guaranteed.
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